© July 2018  A. O. Smith Corporation. All rights reserved.
www.hotwater.com | 800-527-1953 Toll-Free USA | A. O. Smith Corporation | 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway | Ashland City, TN 37015
SUBMITTAL SHEET
Standard Features:
5 Year Limited Warranty
• Magnesium Anode
• PERMAGLASS lining
• ASME Certified

2” ASME INSPECTION/ANODE OPENING (ON 36”
DIAMETER AND BELOW)
12”x 16” ASME INSPECTION
OPENING (ON 42” DIAMETER AND
ABOVE)
FIGURE 2 - T-140 THRU T - 400A
Page 3 of 4
AOSTT35300
COMMERCIAL
 STORAGE TANKS
DIMENSION AND SHIPPING WEIGHTS
Model
Number Gallons A Diameter B Height C D Weight (LBS) -
Glass 125 psi
TVN-500A 500 42 87 36.875 20.875 763
TV-500A 500 48 77 34.875 18.875 1062
TV-600A 600 48 88 36.875 20.875 1193
TV-700A 700 48 97 36.875 20.875 1301
TV-750A 750 48 100 36.875 20.875 1337
TV-1000A 1000 48 124 36.875 20.875 1623
TV-1250A 1250 54 128 38.375 22.375 2100
TV-1500A 1500 60 124 39.875 23.875 2709
TV-1750A 1750 60 148 39.875 23.875 3156
TV-2000A 2000 72 121 42.375 26.375 3397
24" & 28" DIAMETER VERTICAL TANKS
30" - 72" DIAMETER VERTICAL TANKS
3/4" NPT
3/4" DRAIN

1500 60 124 44.75 30.75
1750 60 148 44.75 30.75
2000 72 121 43.25 29.25
VERTICAL TANKS
Working Pressure 125 PSI standard, 150 PSI optional.
© June 2020 A. O. Smith Corporation. All rights reserved.
hotwater.com | 800-527-1953 Toll-Free USA | A. O. Smith Corporation | 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway | Ashland City, TN 37015
Page 4 of 4
AOSTT35300
COMMERCIAL
 STORAGE TANKS
Model
Number Gallons A Height B Length C D E F Weight (LBS) -
Glass 125 psi
THN-500A 500 42 83 29.5 12 39.5 27.25 763
TH-500A 500 48 73 30.5 12 36.5 28.75 1062
TH-600A 600 48 84 31.5 12 42 28.5 1193
TH-700A 700 48 93 31.5 12 43.5 30.75 1301
TH-750A 750 48 96 31.5 12 46 30.75 1337
TH-1000A 1000 48 120 31.5 12 60 36.5 1623
ANODE
2" OUTLET
1" DRAIN
3/4" NPT